European Cable-ski Age
Categories Championships
25/09/2025 - 28/09/2025

Master sheet Tricks Preliminary Round
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HOPPE, Torben

(124)

Beckum TwinCable
Page 1
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GER Sel M

BFL

BB

WBB

BFLB

FFL

First pass :

3x not credit

3x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

500

550

60

60

1170

Second pass :

Total :

1170




